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Resultados Del Torneo Santafesino De Cadetes 2007
 
Fecha: 06/10/2007 -  06/10/2007
Siglas-Lugar: torsfcad2007
PAIS: ARG
Organiza: Asa
Fiscaliza: Asa
 
 
Cadetes-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Manual   : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Beltrocco Eduardo                      3 /9 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    11.6
02         Camargo Nicolas Mario                  12/03/1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    11.9
03         Romero Pablo                           3 /4 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    12.0
99         Vega Johnatan                          18/5 /1991  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    11.6
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Manual   : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Camargo Nicolas Mario                  12/03/1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    24.7
02         Romero Pablo                           3 /4 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    24.7
99         Vega Johnatan                          18/5 /1991  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    23.9
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
300 Manual   : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Mendoza Victor                         21/8 /1992  CAU     ASA     SF      ARG    42.2
99         Cocerniani Jano-sin Dni-                 /  /1992  CAE     -       -       ARG    47.5
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Manual   : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Mendoza Victor                         21/8 /1992  CAU     ASA     SF      ARG    4.33.3
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V Manual 0.914 Mts  : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Camargo Nicolas Mario                  12/03/1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    17.3
99         Del Pino Francisco-sin Dni             8 /1 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG                aband.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martin Alejandro-sin Dni-                /  /1992  ASA     ASA     SF      ARG    1.60
02         Baretta Agustin                        20/11/1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    1.50
03         Parra Sebastian-sin Dni-                 /  /1993  ASA     ASA     SF      ARG    1.45
04         Gonzalez Exequiel-sin Dni-               /  /1993  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    1.45
04         Del Pino Francisco-sin Dni             8 /1 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    1.45
99         Larrateguy Santiago                      /  /1992  CAE     -       ER      ARG    1.68        fp
99         Rosset Jonas-sin Dni-                    /  /1993  CAE     -       -       ARG    1.40        fp
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Spina Bruno-sin Dni-                     /  /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    4.14
02         Romero Pablo                           3 /4 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    5.06
03         Beltrocco Eduardo                      3 /9 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    5.84
99         Rosset Jonas-sin Dni-                    /  /1993  CAE     -       -       ARG    4.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Spina Bruno-sin Dni-                     /  /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    1.90
02         Baretta Agustin                        20/11/1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    2.10
03         Del Pino Francisco-sin Dni             8 /1 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    2.20
99         Gianre Agustin-sin Dni-                  /  /1995  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    2.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gorosito Francisco-sin Dni-              /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    38.80
02         Coconio Alberto-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    31.85
03         Wehie Agustin-sin Dni-                   /  /1994  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    15.36
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Villaruel Horacio                      3 /5 /1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    32.64
02         Del Pino Francisco-sin Dni             8 /1 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    30.78
03         Gorosito Francisco-sin Dni-              /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    28.78
04         Parra Sebastian-sin Dni-                 /  /1993  ASA     ASA     SF      ARG    28.54
05         Martin Alejandro-sin Dni-                /  /1992  ASA     ASA     SF      ARG    27.48
06         Wehie Agustin-sin Dni-                   /  /1994  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    23.90
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rousit Nicolas                         25/10/1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    31.62
 
Cadetes-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Manual   : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sotil Berenice                         7 /12/1994  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    13.6
02         Vega Yamila                            30/8 /1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    14.1
99         Bagilet Stela Maris                    7 /11/1991  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    13.4        fp
99         Cipolatti Maria Sol                    3 /2 /1991  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    13.9        fp
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Manual   : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sotil Berenice                         7 /12/1994  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    29.4
02         Vega Yamila                            30/8 /1992  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    30.3
99         Nader Nahir                            13/10/1992  CAE     -       ER      ARG    29.7        fp
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
300 Manual   : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duarte Daiana                          4 /3 /1993  CAU     ASA     SF      ARG    49.8
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Manual   : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duarte Daiana                          4 /3 /1993  CAU     ASA     SF      ARG    5.29.9
02         Romero Yaisi-sin Dni-                    /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    5.50.3
03         Sola Joana Elizabeth                   11/6 /1993  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    6.00.6
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V Manual 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
99         Levrand Stefania                       11/01/1992  CAE     -       ER      ARG    16.8        fp
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
99         Bagilet Stela Maris                    7 /11/1991  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    4.57        fp
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Malatesta Alejandrina                  24/4 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    09.74
02         Daguna Janaiha-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    08.67
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  0.750 Kgs  : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Malatesta Alejandrina                  24/4 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    35.68
02         Daguna Janaiha-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    24.53
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Reinaudo Estefania                     1 /4 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    27.37
02         Daguna Janaiha-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    19.39
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F
Final_A   Fecha: 06/10/2007   Hora: 00.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Malatesta Alejandrina                  24/4 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    45.12
02         Reinaudo Estefania                     1 /4 /1993  CAS     ASA     SF      ARG    31.84
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  37
 
F:  21
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